
Icon Code***

 Engraving Options
• Characters* (choose one)
  First Letters Capitalised (default)
  As Written in above section

• Position* (choose one)
  Left justified (default)
  Centered

  ALL LETTERS CAPITALISED

 

  

 Arctic White (AW) 

 Argentum (AR)

 Mica (MC)

 Satin Nickel (SN)

 2B  3B
 

 4B  5BRL
 

 5BIR  6BRL  7BRL  8BRL  8BIR  10BRL

 

 Bright Nickel (BN)

 Satin Brass (SB)

 Satin Chrome (SC)

 Bright Chrome (BC)

 Antique Bronze (QZ)

 Antique Brass (QB)

 Bright Brass (BB)

 Gold Plated (AU)

 Custom
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 Keypad Engraving*
• 10 characters maximum** (including spaces)
• 7 characters maximum** (including spaces)  
 when using an icon***

Faceplate Colour

Project Information
Project Name:

Installer Name/Company:

PO Number:

Control Station:

Lutron Order#:

Button Configuration 

Shipping Information
Ship To:  Installer  Homeowner

Name:

Model Number

Address:

City:  Post Code:

Phone:Country:  

7 characters max when using icon

Use faceplate engraving form for any text on wallplate

* Default option will be used if option 
  is not selected

©  5/2009 Lutron Electronics Co. Inc. 

*   When using icons, all words are left-justified and icons are right-justified
**  Number of characters is dependent upon character widths and icon size
*** Refer to page 2 of this document

 

 

 

 Area:

 

 Room:

 

 

 

International seeTouch® Engraving Schedule
button kit for:

Engraving Credit/Certificate (if applicable)
Each Engraving Credit or Engraving Certificate can be redeemed 
for one (1) engraved button kit.
Fill out the appropriate section below and fax or email this completed form to 
your Customer Service Representative to receive your engraved button kit.

• If redeeming Engraving Credits, fill out the Customer Account 
Number below. Your Engraving Credits balance can be accessed 
via Lutron's DIMS website at http://dims.lutron.com.
Customer Account #:

• If redeeming an Engraving Certificate, fill out the Engraving 
Certificate number below.
Engraving Certificate #:
For questions regarding Engraving Credits or Engraving 
Certificates, please contact Customer Service.



RadioRA® 2  
available icons for button engraving
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APPEARANCE ON:

LIGHT* 
BUTTON COLOR

DARK** 
BUTTON COLOR

A   l    l      O   n

A   l    l      O   n

1   5

1   6

Recommended

Recommended

For All On button, with icons #15 and #16:

2011  Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
04/2011  P/N 369-391  Rev. A

Lutron, HomeWorks, seeTouch, and the 
sunburst logo are registered trademarks of 
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.

HomeWorks® QS

*  Light button colors include: ** Dark button colors include:
Black  (BL)
Brown  (BR)

Beige (BE)
Gray (GR)

Almond  (AL)
Light Almond  (LA)Ivory (IV)

White (WH) Biscuit (BI)
Eggshell (ES)

Snow (SW)
Taupe (TP)

APPEARANCE ON:
LIGHT*
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK**
BUTTON 
COLORCODE CODE

LIGHT*
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK**
BUTTON 
COLOR CODE

LIGHT*
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK**
BUTTON 
COLOR CODE

LIGHT*
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK**
BUTTON 
COLOR

64.

©2014 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
PN 369263 Rev D. 05/2014

Lutron, O, RadioRA, seeTouch, Satin Colors, and Claro
are registered trademarks of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.

INSTRUCTIONS:
The table below shows the icons Lutron can engrave on your seeTouch® buttons. Simply choose 
the icon you desire and enter its 2-digit code in the appropriate block under “Icon Code” in the 
Keypad Engraving section of page 1.

CODE

LIGHT* 
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK** 
BUTTON 
COLOR

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09 Q

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CODE

LIGHT* 
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK** 
BUTTON 
COLOR

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 q

31

32

33

34

CODE

LIGHT* 
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK** 
BUTTON 
COLOR

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

CODE

LIGHT* 
BUTTON 
COLOR

DARK** 
BUTTON 
COLOR

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

*Light button colors include:
Beige (BE) White (WH)
Gray (GR) Biscuit (BI)
Almond (AL) Eggshell (ES)
Ivory (IV) Snow (SW)
Light Almond (LA) Taupe (TP)

**Dark button colors include:
Black (BL)
Brown (BR)
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